2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Brody Padgett Doubles Event No. 6
Sponsored by Midwest Garage Doors Wednesday
Resident Trophies Yeti 18 oz. Water Bottle w/Straw 6/25/2025
Non-Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T601 [HIGH CLASS AAA HAVERLY JON T NEW LONDON MN 98 415974
T602 | CLASS AAARU KNAUS JACKT WATKINS MN 96 1316740
T603 [HIGH CLASS AA LAHR MITCH J MAYER MN 95 2120269
T604 | CLASS AARU KNUDSON DANIEL J OAK GROVE MN 93 310900
T605 [HIGH CLASS A HEITZ BRANDON J BELLE PLAINE MN 92 1315739
T606 | CLASS ARU KING SHAWN W DETROIT LAKES MN 88 760626
T607 [HIGH CLASS B JONES RANDALL M ELK RIVER MN 92 16 10358
T608 | CLASS B RU ISAACSON CRAIG ST MICHAEL MN 92 91 04990
T609 [HIGH CLASS C BRIDGLAND DARWIN H HOPKINS MN 93 92 06212
T610 | CLASS CRU SMITH DAVID R (92) BEMIDJI MN | 87 | 7909777
T611 [HIGH CLASS D PILARSKI BRIAN J AVON MN 90 1939830
T612 | CLASSDRU KELLY BECKY M PRIOR LAKE MN 86 310683
T613 [HIGH JUNIOR BREITBART DANE J FAIRMONT MN 90 2214847
T614 [HIGH JUNIOR GOLD BECK MICHAELJ OGILVIE MN 85 2214792
T615 [HIGH LADY I LARSON TRACY GLENCOE MN 87 612972
T616 [HIGH LADY II WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 85 9904675
T617 [HIGH SUB VETERAN GENS SCOTT W VERNON CENTER MN 94 8110169
T618 [HIGH SUB JUNIOR PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 91 2410635
T619 [HIGH SENIOR VETERAN COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN 90 8906660
T620 [HIGH VETERAN WAGNER DURAND L ZIMMERMAN MN 95 88 03196
N621 [NON RES HIGH CLASS AAA LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 97 9805632
N622 [NON RES HIGH CLASS AA REED TIM M BATH SD 96 8503923
N623 [NON RES HIGH CLASS A NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 89 766763
N624 [NON RES HIGH CLASS B SEITER NICK G CANISTOTA SD 86 1512977
N625 [NON RES HIGH CLASS C ELAM HUNTER CJ WEST LIBERTY KY 92 1770967
N626 [NON RES HIGH CLASS D AUNE LIAM GEORGE PAPILLION NE 88 2416570
N627 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR LEE RORY ATLANTA GA 97 2211498
N628 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD LAUGHLIN CLAY DURANT OK 98 1510841
N629 [NON RES HIGH LADY | HENNING LEXI M MUSCATINE 1A 95 1859501
N630 [NON RES HIGH LADY II JACK SANDRA JO ALTOONA Wi 89 8502397
N631 [NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN KEMPEL MICHAELJ FARGO ND 97 8006978
N632 [NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT 1A 91 2112426
N633 [NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN WESTJOHN MIKE MONTICELLO IL 92 1766208
N634 [NON RES HIGH VETERAN STANEK DOUG FORT DODGE IA 93 1926195




6/30/25, 3:46 PM about:blank

2025 MN State Shoot

Event 6 - Brody Padgett Doubles
Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $490.00)
(Place 1=100% )

Number of entries: 49
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $122.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat g::t Class 1 Score  Winnings
21 4 HAVERLY, JON T. 0415974  AAA - 98 $61.25
32 2 LAUGHLIN, CLAY 1510841 AA JG - 98 $61.25
8 5 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 AAA - 97
21 5 KEMPEL, MICHAEL J. 8006978  AA SBV - 97
32 3 LEE, RORY 2211498  AA J - 97
8 2 KNAUS, JACKT. 1316740 AAA - 96
4 5 HENNING, LEXI M. 1859501 AA L1 - 95
23 3 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149  AAA - 95
26 2 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 AAA - 95
39 4 BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 AAA - 95
8 3 KUBASCH, NICK J. 9805115  AAA - 94
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Squad

15

Post

1

Name

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

about:blank

Cust
ATA # Class Cat - Class 1 Score
a

7908121 AA SBV - 94

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $122.25 available for this class

Squad

13

28

39

19

20

35

27

39

31

26

32

23

14

about:blank

Post

Name

MUNSON, ERIC

BRIDGLAND, DARWIN H.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

ISAACSON, CRAIG

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

BERENS, KYLE W.

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

KELLY, JACOB E.

MCKEOUGH, SAGE B.

WALKER, DEAN S.

JACK, SANDRA JO

ATA # Class Cat Cust Class 2 Score
Cat
8110169 AAA SBV - 93
0816420 C - 93
0310900 AA - 93
1776550 B - 92
2811813  AA \Y - 92
1315739 A - 92
2410635 C SJ - 91
0925115 AAA - 91
9404832  AA - 90
9503867 AA - 89
1778007 AA L1 - 89
7909998  AA SRV - 89
8502397 A L2 - 89

Winnings

Winnings

$40.75

$40.75

$40.75
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about:blank

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $122.50 available for this class

Squad

14

21

27

19

10

29

Post

Name

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

AUNE, JASONT.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

HAVERLY, TROY

KING, SHAWN W.

POWELL, JJ

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

LEINES, KEITH W.

SEITER, NICK G.

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $122.00 available for this class

Squad

23

31

22

34

35

about:blank

Post

Name

WIENS, JULIE A.

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

Cust
ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score
Cat
2416570 D J -- 88
2416186 D -- 88
9204700 AA -- 88
2805615 AA SBV - 88
0760626 A - 88
2307576 C J - 87
9206212 C SBV - 87
8704826 C V - 86
1512977 B -- 86
Cust
ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score
Cat
9904675 C L2 -- 85
2118857 C J -- 85
1626963 B SBV - 85
0816802 B - 85
1417140 C — 84

Winnings

$24.50

$24.50

$24.50

$24.50

$24.50

Winnings

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50
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Squad Post

20 1
28 1
28 2
30 2
30 3
7 4
6 2
13 1
19 1
27 4

Name

DONAT, DOUGLAS L.

VROMAN, COLBY H.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN

NOLTE, RANDY S.

BUCHHEIT, DONALD

STARKMAN, JEFF

LEE, ZAK

about:blank

ATA #

9005925

1419672

2111435

2216217

9405087

1934437

9912485

8204370

2215084

2309241

Class Cat
C \Y

B JG
D SJ
C SJ
C \Y

A JG
D \

D SRV
D SBV
C

Class 4 Score  Winnings

82

82

82

81

81

80

78

76

74

67

Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $140.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 14

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post

8 5

8 2

about:blank

Name

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNAUS, JACK T.

ATA #

9805632

1316740

Cls Cat

AAA

AAA

Cust

Score Winnings
Cat

- 97 $12.00

- 96 $8.00
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Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name

32 2 LAUGHLIN, CLAY
32 3 LEE, RORY

31 1 ARVIG, SCOTTT.

26 3 KELLY, JACOB E.

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name

19 3 ISAACSON, CRAIG

34 4 LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name
7 5 POWELL, JJ
31 2 RIFE, DELAYNA J.

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

about:blank

ATA #

1510841

2211498

9404832

9503867

ATA #

1776550

0816802

ATA #

2307576

2118857

about:blank

Cls

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cls

C

C

Cat

JG

Cls

Cat

Cust
Cat

Cust

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

98

97

90

89

Score

92

85

Score

87

85

Winnings

$24.00

$16.00

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00
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Squad

19

19

about:blank

Post

Name

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

AUNE, JASON T.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

STARKMAN, JEFF

about:blank

ATA #

1939830

2416186

9912485

2215084

Cls

Cat

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Score

90

88

78

74

Winnings

$24.00

$16.00

6/6





